
Le Voodoo Dolls Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 3

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 1 2 4 8 1 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 7 4 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 7

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 2 1 4 7 3 1 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 1 4 3

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 52 58 1,12

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 38 51 1,34

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 36 41 1,14

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 46 38 0,83

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 47 35 0,74

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 5 4 0,80

I Gladiatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pesenti Andrea (08/1546) 4 11 2 1 4 7 2 4 4 4 4 10 2 3 4 12 2 6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 11

Moretto Marco (08/681) 2 6 2 3 4 10 2 6 4 8 2 6 2 3 2 5 4 12 2 3 2 2 4 10 3 6 4 10

Moretto Gabriele (08/1529) 2 6 4 8 2 2 4 10 4 4 2 6 4 8 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0

Moretto Simone (08/1530) 4 10 2 3 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0

Menga Stefano (08/1528) 2 4 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 11 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 8 4 3

Mamone Andrea (08/683) 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 6 4 10

Mamone Michelangelo (08/680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pesenti Andrea 08/1546 48 93 1,94

Moretto Marco 08/681 39 90 2,31

Moretto Gabriele 08/1529 40 88 2,20

Moretto Simone 08/1530 36 62 1,72

Menga Stefano 08/1528 36 54 1,50

Mamone Andrea 08/683 22 45 2,05

Mamone Michelangelo 08/680 3 5 1,67

Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 4 4 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 1 2 1 4 9 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 5

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 4 0 4 2 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 7 2 2 4 2 2 4

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 4 3 4 6 4 6 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 5 2 1 4 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 32 45 1,41

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 42 43 1,02

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 26 35 1,35

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 38 34 0,89

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 34 29 0,85

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 16 22 1,38

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 30 17 0,57

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 6 8 1,33

Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 3 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 7 2 6 4 7 4 7

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 8 3 6 4 11 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 3

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 3 5 2 5 4 7 3 6

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 4 4 5 2 4 4 7 2 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 5

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 1 3 2 4 2 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 3

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 5 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 1 1

Pepe Marco (08/1468) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teani Giorgio (08/1535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 49 91 1,86

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 39 78 2,00

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 40 72 1,80

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 38 45 1,18

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 29 42 1,45

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 18 27 1,50

Pepe Marco 08/1468 6 9 1,50

Teani Giorgio 08/1535 5 4 0,80



I Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 4 11 4 11 4 10 3 9 0 0 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 5

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 12 2 3 2 1 0 0

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 11 3 8 4 8 0 0

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 3

Panuccio Ylenia (08/1553) 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 0 4 1

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 4 6 0 0 4 6 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 39 96 2,46

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 50 84 1,68

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 30 54 1,80

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 21 42 2,00

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 40 34 0,85

Panuccio Ylenia 08/1553 27 33 1,22

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 17 22 1,29

Black Rose

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gaia Lucas (08/1521) 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 12 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Vitaliano Lorenzo (08/1523) 2 4 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 10 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 12

Monsù Daniel (08/1540) 2 6 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 2 1 4 10 0 0

Marcaccio Riccardo (08/1522) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Scuderi Cristian (08/1519) 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 4 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Zanardi Jacopo (08/1520) 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Mangeruca Gabriele (08/1518) 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gaia Lucas 08/1521 52 133 2,56

Vitaliano Lorenzo 08/1523 52 99 1,90

Monsù Daniel 08/1540 38 77 2,03

Marcaccio Riccardo 08/1522 34 49 1,44

Scuderi Cristian 08/1519 24 48 2,00

Zanardi Jacopo 08/1520 17 31 1,82

Mangeruca Gabriele 08/1518 7 13 1,86

No  Name

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Monsù Martina (08/1431) 3 3 4 7 2 3 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 8

Cangi Marica (08/1408) 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 8

Diodato Veronica (08/715) 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 4 2 5 3 7 2 0 4 7

Beretta Sabrina (08/714) 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 5 4 5 3 0 3 1 3 8 2 3 4 7 4 8 3 4 2 2 0 0

Fusco Anastasia (08/1503) 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 0

Martorana Patrizia (08/735) 4 5 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 0 2 0

Bottazzo Simona (08/1438) 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreasi Laura (08/1504) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monsù Martina 08/1431 45 72 1,60

Cangi Marica 08/1408 40 67 1,68

Diodato Veronica 08/715 39 56 1,44

Beretta Sabrina 08/714 36 51 1,42

Fusco Anastasia 08/1503 27 19 0,70

Martorana Patrizia 08/735 20 16 0,80

Bottazzo Simona 08/1438 8 9 1,12

Andreasi Laura 08/1504 9 0 0,00

I Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 11 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 10

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 4 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 2 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 11

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 4 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 2 1 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 1 4 9 4 6

Rigamonti Gian Marco (08/1558) 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 3

Lainà Vincenzo (08/1542) 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 50 84 1,68

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 40 60 1,50

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 54 57 1,06

Rigamonti Gian Marco 08/1558 24 50 2,08

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 32 45 1,41

Lainà Vincenzo 08/1542 24 22 0,92


